
Girls Blue 5k

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Spotswood 00:19:36.32 47

2 John Handley 00:20:08.27 60

3 William Monroe 00:19:59.63 64

4 Fluvanna County 00:20:47.43 80

5 Turner Ashby 00:21:39.41 98

6 Broadway 00:22:47.07 138

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Eastern Mennonite School 00:23:48.18 4

Rocktown 00:24:30.86 3

East Rockingham High School 00:22:17.32 2
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Girls Blue 5k

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Spotswood 00:19:36.32 5 47

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 1766 Hayley Mancini 00:18:30.11 3

2 4 1768 Lillian Myers 00:18:36.16 4

3 6 1763 Peyton Joyner 00:19:08.49 6

4 14 1767 Marykate Miller 00:20:20.51 14

5 21 1759 Nolan Garrovillo 00:21:26.31 20

2 John Handley 00:20:08.27 7 60

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 7 1723 Evelyn Mullins 00:19:34.78 7

2 9 1731 Ella Warren 00:20:03.00 9

3 11 1732 Sage Welpott 00:20:09.18 11

4 16 1733 Seneca Welpott 00:20:23.78 16

5 17 1726 Jayleh Porter 00:20:30.64 17

6 20 1727 Audrey Rinker 00:21:10.17 (19)

7 30 1730 Stephanie Truban 00:22:53.10 (28)

3 William Monroe 00:19:59.63 7 64

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 1817 Samantha Nitzsche 00:17:34.87 1

2 5 1814 Elizabeth Kelpe 00:18:45.39 5

3 10 1818 Reese Van Hoose 00:20:05.75 10

4 18 1812 Madeline Harp 00:20:33.41 18

5 32 1811 Addison Evans 00:22:58.72 30

6 46 1815 Daisy Kilby 00:25:48.19 (38)

7 48 1809 Gabriele Akuamoah-Boateng 00:28:21.19 (39)

4 Fluvanna County 00:20:47.43 6 80

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 1684 Ruby Frazier 00:18:20.44 2

2 12 1681 Izabella Campbell 00:20:10.97 12

3 15 1689 Eliana Portman 00:20:21.34 15

4 27 1685 Amaris Garcia 00:22:30.07 25

5 28 1690 Lacey Rhodes 00:22:34.35 26

6 31 1683 Addison Chipperfield 00:22:58.51 (29)

5 Turner Ashby 00:21:39.41 7 98

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 8 1789 Madelyn Hylton 00:20:01.46 8

2 13 1794 Ella Strite 00:20:18.75 13

3 23 1788 Catherine Hinegardner 00:22:06.77 22

4 24 1795 Claira Venuto 00:22:20.29 23

5 34 1792 Cora McCombe 00:23:29.78 32

6 35 1787 Carly Clark 00:23:30.21 (33)

7 36 1790 Reece Kiracofe 00:23:31.86 (34)

6 Broadway 00:22:47.07 7 138

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 22 1629 Helen Holsinger 00:21:42.88 21

2 26 1628 Eleanor Coffman 00:22:21.33 24

3 29 1627 Limaya Ali 00:22:46.20 27

4 33 1631 Brooklyn Layman 00:23:02.80 31

5 41 1638 Matea Wenger 00:24:02.15 35
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Girls Blue 5k

6 42 1630 Jadyn Keagy 00:24:02.56 (36)

7 44 1636 Gabriela Salinas 00:24:28.31 (37)
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Girls Blue 5k

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 1817 Samantha Nitzsche 00:17:34.87 William Monroe

2 2 1684 Ruby Frazier 00:18:20.44 Fluvanna County

3 3 1766 Hayley Mancini 00:18:30.11 Spotswood

4 4 1768 Lillian Myers 00:18:36.16 Spotswood

5 5 1814 Elizabeth Kelpe 00:18:45.39 William Monroe

6 6 1763 Peyton Joyner 00:19:08.49 Spotswood

7 7 1723 Evelyn Mullins 00:19:34.78 John Handley

8 8 1789 Madelyn Hylton 00:20:01.46 Turner Ashby

9 9 1731 Ella Warren 00:20:03.00 John Handley

10 10 1818 Reese Van Hoose 00:20:05.75 William Monroe

11 11 1732 Sage Welpott 00:20:09.18 John Handley

12 12 1681 Izabella Campbell 00:20:10.97 Fluvanna County

13 13 1794 Ella Strite 00:20:18.75 Turner Ashby

14 14 1767 Marykate Miller 00:20:20.51 Spotswood

15 15 1689 Eliana Portman 00:20:21.34 Fluvanna County

16 16 1733 Seneca Welpott 00:20:23.78 John Handley

17 17 1726 Jayleh Porter 00:20:30.64 John Handley

18 18 1812 Madeline Harp 00:20:33.41 William Monroe

19 0 1648 Meredith Goodrich 00:20:50.55 East Rockingham High School

20 (19) 1727 Audrey Rinker 00:21:10.17 John Handley

21 20 1759 Nolan Garrovillo 00:21:26.31 Spotswood

22 21 1629 Helen Holsinger 00:21:42.88 Broadway

23 22 1788 Catherine Hinegardner 00:22:06.77 Turner Ashby

24 23 1795 Claira Venuto 00:22:20.29 Turner Ashby

25 0 1746 Matilda Bunn 00:22:21.29 Rocktown

26 24 1628 Eleanor Coffman 00:22:21.33 Broadway

27 25 1685 Amaris Garcia 00:22:30.07 Fluvanna County

28 26 1690 Lacey Rhodes 00:22:34.35 Fluvanna County

29 27 1627 Limaya Ali 00:22:46.20 Broadway

30 (28) 1730 Stephanie Truban 00:22:53.10 John Handley

31 (29) 1683 Addison Chipperfield 00:22:58.51 Fluvanna County

32 30 1811 Addison Evans 00:22:58.72 William Monroe

33 31 1631 Brooklyn Layman 00:23:02.80 Broadway

34 32 1792 Cora McCombe 00:23:29.78 Turner Ashby

35 (33) 1787 Carly Clark 00:23:30.21 Turner Ashby

36 (34) 1790 Reece Kiracofe 00:23:31.86 Turner Ashby

37 0 1660 Harper McKee 00:23:32.71 Eastern Mennonite School

38 0 1659 Sabine Huston 00:23:43.18 Eastern Mennonite School

39 0 1649 Megan Rawding 00:23:44.09 East Rockingham High School

40 0 1658 Ila Hackman 00:23:51.64 Eastern Mennonite School

41 35 1638 Matea Wenger 00:24:02.15 Broadway

42 (36) 1630 Jadyn Keagy 00:24:02.56 Broadway

43 0 1661 Quinn McKee 00:24:05.20 Eastern Mennonite School

44 (37) 1636 Gabriela Salinas 00:24:28.31 Broadway

45 0 1747 Naomi Domingus 00:25:14.15 Rocktown

46 (38) 1815 Daisy Kilby 00:25:48.19 William Monroe

47 0 1748 Lily Nutter 00:25:57.15 Rocktown

48 (39) 1809 Gabriele Akuamoah-Boateng 00:28:21.19 William Monroe
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